Households and Individuals Receiving Economic Supports for 2009

(Family Assistance, Temporary Assistance, Medicaid, and Food Stamps)
Ulster County

Family Assistance

Cases (Households)
Individuals

Safety Net

Cases (Households)
Individuals

Temporary Assistance
for Needy Families

Cases (Households)
Individuals

Medicaid

Cases (Households)
Individuals

January

699
1549

693
880

1,396
2,437

14,166
19,638

Supplemental Nutritional

Assistance Program
(Food Stamps)

Cases (Households)
Individuals

5,980
10,897

February

707
1544

708
903

1,420
2,456

14,236
19,792

6,148
11,312

March

724
1,605

740
948

1,474
2,567

14,285
19,881

6,202
11,406

April

728
1589

756
970

1,493
2572

14,354
20,076

6,256
11,688

May

738
1,612

766
991

1514
2,619

14,413
20,174

6,547
12,110

June

740
1592

763
1,008

1,509
2,610

14,600
20,535

6,723
12,364

July

752
1,636

763
1,020

1519
2,660

14,655
20,549

6,898
12,717

August

758
1671

768
1,014

1532
2,691

14,655
20,568

6,970
12,844

September

765
1,689

763
1,004

1535
2,700

14,822
20,790

7,075
13,190

October

759
1,699

780
1,022

1545
2,727

14,940
20,892

7,219
13,434

November December

763 798
1,679 1,801
791 819
1,052 1,073
1,561 1,624
2,738 2,881
15,033 15,128
21,110 21,275
7,409 7,616
13,805 14,208

Source: Ulster County Department of Social Services
NOTE: Data users should not total these numbers. A particular individual or case may be enrolled in multiple benefit programs at the same time.

NOTE: A particular individual or case may be enrolled during different, non-consecutive months in a given year.




